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Product Specification 

MPO-MPO 9/125µm OS1 Singlemode Fiber Optic Jumper 

 

Package Includes 

A. MPO-MPO 9/125µm SM Fiber 

  Jumper, 1 pc. 

B. Test Results Label, 1 pc. 
 

 

 

  

 

Features and Benefits 
 Made from OS1 fiber, compatible with any MPO cassettes & other MPO modules 
 Compatible with TIA/EIA requirements for fiber optic applications 
 Available in 5, 10 15, 20, 30, and 50 meters. 
 Test results included 
 Dust Cap included 
 Plenum rated 
 Used with ICFC fiber cassette series 
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Product Specification 

 

 

 NOTE: UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED 

1. Cable: 

 A. Color: Yellow 

 B. Fiber Type: 12 Fiber Singlemode, 9/125µm, Plenum 

 C. Insertion Loss: Less than 0.75dB plus cable Attenuation 

 D. MPO female to MPO female (No Pin), APC, Key up to Key down, 

   12 Singlemode Fibers (SMF) 

2. Compliance: 

 A. ANSI/TIA-568-C.3 

3. Length: XX: 05, 10, 15, 20, 30, & 50

 

 
  

 

 

ITEM NUMBER L (LENGTH) 

ICFOJATS05 5 METER ± 10 CM 

ICFOJATS10 10 METER ± 10 CM 

ICFOJATS15 15 METER ± 10 CM 

ICFOJATS20 20 METER ± 10 CM 

ICFOJATS30 30 METER ± 10 CM 

ICFOJATS50 50 METER ± 10 CM 

 


